CDRA SUNFLOWER STATE NATIONALS
CDRA SUPER PRO Elimination Results

30/JUN/2012
CompulLink StarTrak

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

MOTOR

REACTION

D/I

ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

4110
507

T560
5330

5195
5033

423K
511L

502K
5023

3324
5244

4357
532B

5192
311

5164
5216

5772
514M

5456
5947

514X
5106

5526

csp
Csp

CSsp
Csp

Csp
Csp

Csp
Csp

Csp
csp

Csp
Csp

csp
CSP

Csp
Csp

Csp
Csp

csp
csp

Csp
Csp

Csp
Csp

Csp
csp

Csp
Csp

Csp

Bob Gilmore
Craig Butler

Tyler Banks
John Hogan

Dan Eichem
Terry Robinson

Chris Brown
Todd Knight

Cody Moore
Tom Williams

T] Tobler
Greg Pfeffer

John Dasher
James Bullock

Kendra Robinson
Matt Lee

Kyle Lane
Ryan Keene

Keith Hall
Jason Martin

Jeremy Maples
Chris Damico

Mark Grame
Sam Martin

Brent Camerlink
Bill Carter

Jeff Solomon
Marisa Donovan

Katie Peters
Larry Piper

Tom Donovan
Jordan Stallbaumer

Katie Carter

Ark City KS
Tecumseh KS

Sugar Creek Mo
Lee Summit MO

Wamego KS
Lowell AR

Wichita KS
Belton MO

Collinsville OK
Leonardville KS

Leawood K$
Topeka KS

Silver Lake KS
Bates City MO

Lowell AR
Mt Vernon MO

Wichita KS
Kingsville MO

Cave Springs AR
Cherryvale KS

Tulsa OK
Kansas City MO

Overland Park KS
Neodesha KS

Leonardville KS
Kansas City KS

Pleasant Hill MO
Wellsville KS

Tecumseh KS
Wamego KS

Wellsville KS
Wakarusa KS

Kansas City KS

90 Camaro
83 Citation

09 Mullis
06 Yancer

67 Chevrolet
03 Racecraft

00 Unknown
05 Mullis

07 TNT
10 Spitzer

93 Beretta
41 Willys

78 Corvette
08 American

07 Mullis
08 Danny

69 Nova
02 Fritz

98 Quick
98 Neil & Parks

06 Mullie
05 Cameron

11 Dragster
02 Undercover

07 TNT
02 Cameron

04 Mullis
69 Camaro

11 Ericksen
07 Nelson

08 Mullis
01 Spitzer

95 Undercover

383 Chev
461 BBC

615 Chev
450 BBC

49 Chev
565 BBC

400 Chev
406 SBC

598 BBC
509 Cul

421 SBC
357 Chev

509 Stin
598

496 BBC
500 Chev

555 Chev
582 Suns

383 Chev
598 BBC

548 BBC
593 Dris

615 BBC
388 SBC

532 Dris
565 Chev

582 Dris
565 Chev

231 Ford
632 Chev

632 Chev
434 SBC

468 Chev

.037
foul -.025

.018
.004

.050
.021

.043
foul -.009

.001
.012

.006
foul -.012

.030
foul -.011

.014
.102

.007
.054

.027
foul -.016

.008
.108

.027
.190

.027
foul DEEP

.008
.023

135

6.07
5.15

4.88
4.90

4.70
4.47

5.85
6.77

5.96
4.95

5.22
4.93

5.45
4.78

5.41
4.85

4.85
5.04

4.56
5.53

4.57
5.14

4.85
6.83

5.17
4.75

4.61
5.22

5.33

4.721
4.467

5.872
6.796

5.965
4.979

5.227
4.923

5.470
4.827

5.442
4.849

4.887
5.045

4.579
5.567

4.601
5.149

4.885
6.685

5.178
4.808

4.637
5.242

5.342




594T

3621
5383

5136
5479

415T
5754

5045
507X

3611
5958

5772
5106

4357
5216

T560
571

3611
502K

423K
3324

507
5526

511L
4110

5777
5192

5164
5330

5456
514X

Ccsp

Csp
Csp

csp
Csp

Csp
CSp

Csp
csp

Csp
Csp

Csp
Single

CSp
Csp

Csp
Csp

Csp
Ccsp

Csp
Csp

Csp
Csp

Csp
Csp

csp
CSp

Csp
csp

CSp
CSpP

CSp
Csp

Csp
Csp

0

Todd Piper

Wayne Trammell
Dennis Thomas

Danielle Jaramillo
Dave Monhollon

Travis Cannon
Michael McClure

Toby Chaffin
Chris Livingood

Charles Trammell
Tyler Bonham

Gary Brown

John Hogan
Travis Cannon

Todd Knight
Tyler Banks

Chris Damico
Bob Gilmore

Jeff Solomon
Jordan Stallbaumer

Jeremy Maples
Bill Carter

T) Tobler
Dan Eichem

Charles Trammell
Kyle Lane

Kendra Robinson
Keith Hall

Tom Williams
Katie Carter

Matt Lee
Cody Moore

Craig Butler
Mark Grame

Brent Camerlink
Greg Pfeffer

Katie Peters
Tom Donovan

Wamego KS 03 RED 598 Dris
Yellville AR 98 Boulton 400 Chev
Wichita KS 09 American 622 EChev
Topeka KS 95 Jim Ford 401 Chev
Ozawkie KS 67 Nova 294 Sunn
Noble OK 00 Cameron 655 Suns
Topeka KS 04 Racecraft 400 Chev
Clearwater KS 08 TNT 588 Dris
Olathe KS 07 Mullis 400 Chev
Yellville AR 02 Innovative 509 BB
Great Bend KS 56 Bel Air 421 SBC
Baxter Springs KS 02 TM 583

Lee Summit MO
Noble OK

Belton MO
Sugar Creek Mo

Kansas City MO
Ark City KS

Pleasant Hill MO
Wakarusa KS

Tulsa OK
Kansas City KS

Leawood KS
Wamego KS

Yellville AR
Wichita KS

Lowell AR
Cave Springs AR

Leonardville KS
Kansas City KS

Mt Vernon MO
Collinsville OK

Tecumseh KS
Overland Park KS

Leonardville KS
Topeka KS

Tecumseh KS
Wellsville KS

06 Yancer
00 Cameron

05 Mullis
09 Mullis

05 Cameron
90 Camaro

04 Mullis
01 Spitzer

06 Mullie
02 Cameron

93 Beretta
67 Chevrolet

02 Innovative
69 Nova

07 Mullis
98 Quick

10 Spitzer
95 Undercover

08 Danny
07 TNT

83 Citation
11 Dragster

07 TNT
41 Willys

11 Ericksen
08 Mullis

450 BB
655 Suns

406 SBC
615 Chev

593 Dris
383 Chev

582 Dris
434 SBC

548 BBC
565 Chev

421 SBC
49 Chev

509 BB
555 Chev

496 BBC
383 Chev

509 CUl
468 Chev

500 Chev
598 BBC

461 BBC
615 BBC

532 Dris
357 Chev

231 Ford
632 Chev

foul

.004
.005

.052
.021

.015
027

011
.034

.003
.034

-.003
foul -.065

.009
.025

.014
.046

.002
.019

.021
.062

.011
.021

.036
.026

.022
.022

.017
.057

.014
.037

.020
.033

5.44
4.82

5.30
5.07
5.51

4.91
4.95

5.20

Fo

5.04
6.08

4.86
5.22

4.85
5.15

5.87
6.07

5.19
5.46

5.23
5.41

4.47
5.34

4.92
4.72

6.50
4.59

4.58
6.79

5.18
4.63

BROKE

5.443
4.856

124.88
139.31

5.385 116.29
BROKE

5.073
5.516

132.40
121.80

4.932
4.955

135.40
138.33

5.227 123.76
BROKE
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54 CSP o  Chris Brown
5033 CSp o  James Bullock
5023 CSp 0o  Ryan Keene
3621 CSP 13 Wayne Trammell
5754 CSp 5  Michael McClure

311 CSp 0 Sam Martin
5244 CSpP o Jason Martin
5136 CSP 7 Danielle Jaramillo
5947 CSP 9  Larry Piper
507X Csp o Chris Livingood
5383 CSp o Dennis Thomas
5045 CSP o Toby Chaffin
5195 CSp o John Dasher

Single
srseasiastit ROUND: Jpitsssecsccintosansat

5070 CSp 1 John Hogan
5195 CSp o John Dasher
532B CSP 3 Chris Damico

586 CSP o Todd Knight
5772 CSP 11 Jeff Solomon
511L Csp o MattLee
T524 CSP 8  Tyler Banks

548 CSP o Bob Gilmore
5777 CSP 14 Craig Butler
5023 Csp 0o Ryan Keene
3611 CSP 4 Charles Trammell

54 CSP o  Chris Brown
5754 CSp 5  Michael McClure
502K CSp o Kyle Lane
3324 CSP 12 Keith Hall
5244 CSP o Jason Martin

507 CSp 10 Tom Williams
5383 CSP o Dennis Thomas
5947 CSP 9 Larry Piper
4110 CSp o Cody Moore
5164 CSP 6  Brent Camerlink
415T CSP o  Travis Cannon
3621 CSP 13 Wayne Trammell
5456 CSP o Katie Peters
5192 CSP 2 Mark Grame
423K CSp o Kendra Robinson

Wichita KS
Bates City MO

Kingsville MO
Yellville AR

Topeka KS
Neodesha KS

Cherryvale KS
Topeka KS

Wamego KS
Olathe KS

Wichita KS
Clearwater KS

Silver Lake KS

Lee Summit MO
Silver Lake KS

Kansas City MO
Belton MO

Pleasant Hill MO
Mt Vernon MO

Sugar Creek Mo
Ark City KS

Tecumseh KS
Kingsville MO

Yellville AR
Wichita KS

Topeka KS
Wichita KS

Cave Springs AR
Cherryvale KS

Leonardville KS
Wichita KS

Wamego KS
Collinsville OK

Leonardville KS
Noble OK

Yellville AR
Tecumseh KS

Overland Park KS
Lowell AR

00 Unknown
08 American

02 Fritz
98 Boulton

04 Racecraft
02 Undercover

98 Neil & Parks
95 Jim Ford

07 Nelson
07 Mullis

09 American
08 TNT

78 Corvette

06 Yancer
78 Corvette

05 Cameron
05 Mullis

04 Mullis
08 Danny

09 Muliis
90 Camaro

83 Citation
02 Fritz

02 Innovative
00 Unknown

04 Racecraft
69 Nova

98 Quick
98 Neil & Parks

10 Spitzer
09 American

07 Nelson
07 TNT

07 TNT
00 Cameron

98 Boulton
11 Ericksen

11 Dragster
07 Mullis

400 Chev
598

582 Suns
400 Chev

400 Chev
388 SBC

598 BBC
401 Chev

632 Chev
400 Chev

622 EChev

588 Dris

509 Stin

450 BBC
509 Stin

593 Dris
406 SBC

582 Dris
500 Chev

615 Chev
383 Chev

461 BBC
582 Suns

509 BB
400 Chev

400 Chev
555 Chev

383 Chev
598 BBC

509 CUl

622 EChev

632 Chev
598 BBC

532 Dris
655 Suns

400 Chev
231 Ford

615 BBC
496 BBC

.011
foul -.010

.026
foul -.002

.009
.024

.043
.138

.023
.011

.015
.023

.027

.009
.025

.025
.017

.020
.021

.031
.043

.010
foul -.002

.010
.003

.025
.029

.022
foul -.028

.021
.029

.016
.005

025
.042

.008
.033

4.88
4.98

4.80
5.44

5.53
5.55

4.85
5.30

4.75
4.95

4.84
4.90

5.95

4.86
4.92

4.98
6.08

6.52
4.82

5.19
4.90

5.54
5.48

5.43
4.83

4.47
4.83

4.75
4.75

4.58
5.10

5.45
5.18

4.59
5.22

4.886
5.038

4.829
5.458

5.538
5.565

4.856
5.324

4.764
4.977

4.840
4.912

141.27
125.66

142.84
124.58

121.39
120.90

138.78
128.64

141.19
135.56

140.09
140.36



5136 CSP
4357 CSP

T560 CSP

7
0

15

Single

5070 CSsp

2 ROUND 4::

1

Single

3324 CSP
5754 CSp

5772 CSP
3611 CSP

T560 CSP
T524 CSP

5136 CSP
5777 CSP

3621 CSp
5164 CSpP

5192 CSp
5947 CSp

532B CSP
507 Csp
3324 CSp

5070 CSP

T560 CSP
5772 CSp

532B CSP
5136 CSP

5192 Csp
3621 CSp

532B CSP

5192 CSp
T560 CSP

3324 CSP
5192 Csp

10

Danielle Jaramillo
Jeremy Maples

T] Tobler

John Hogan

Keith Hall
Michael McClure

Jeff Solomon
Charles Trammell

T] Tobler
Tyler Banks

Danielle Jaramillo
Craig Butler

Wayne Trammell
Brent Camerlink

Mark Grame
Larry Piper

Chris Damico
Tom Williams

Keith Hall
John Hogan

T) Tobler
Jeff Solomon

Chris Damico
Danielle Jaramillo

Mark Grame
Wayne Trammell

Keith Hall
Chris Damico

Mark Grame
T] Tobler

Keith Hall
Mark Grame

Topeka KS
Tulsa OK

Leawood KS

Lee Summit MO

Cave Springs AR
Topeka KS

Pleasant Hill MO
Yellville AR

Leawood KS
Sugar Creek Mo

Topeka KS
Tecumseh KS

Yellville AR
Leonardville KS

Overland Park KS

Wamego KS

Kansas City MO
Leonardville KS

Cave Springs AR

Lee Summit MO

Leawood KS
Pleasant Hill MO

Kansas City MO
Topeka KS

Overland Park KS
Yellville AR

Cave Springs AR
Kansas City MO
Overland Park KS

Leawood KS

Cave Springs AR
Overland Park KS

95 Jim Ford
06 Mullie

93 Beretta

06 Yancer

98 Quick

04 Racecraft

04 Mullis
02 Innovative

93 Beretta
09 Mullis

95 Jim Ford
83 Citation

98 Boulton
07 TNT

11 Dragster
07 Nelson

05 Cameron
10 Spitzer
98 Quick

06 Yancer

93 Beretta
04 Mullis

05 Cameron
95 Jim Ford

11 Dragster
98 Boulton
98 Quick
05 Cameron
11 Dragster

93 Beretta

98 Quick
11 Dragster

401 Chev
548 BBC

421 SBC

450 BBC

383 Chev

400 Chev

582 Dris
509 BB

421 SBC
615 Chev

401 Chev
461 BBC

400 Chev
532 Dris

615 BBC
632 Chev

593 Dris
509 CUl
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383 Chev
450 BBC

421 SBC
582 Dris

593 Dris
401 Chev

615 BBC
400 Chev
383 Chev
593 Dris
615 BBC

421 SBC

383 Chev
615 BBC

.017
.048

.043

.001

.002

.022

.018
.003

.042
.003

.003
.018

.023
.047

.005
foul -.005

.019
018

.031
.015

.042
.046

.016
foul LB3A

.024

foul -.003

.020

.063

.009

.040

.030
.028

5.31
4.85

5.85

4.91

5.41

5.54

4.85
5.18

5.84
4.97

5.31
6.52

5.45
4.57

4.58
4.74

5.04

4.46

5.41

4.93

5.84
4.86

5.05

4.58
5.42

5.43

5.03

4.57

5.85

5.41
4.57

5.310
4.836

5.850

4.939

5.446

5.600

4.864
5.179

5.849
5.033

5.329
6.527

5.481
4.593

4.582
4.753

5.064

4.487

5.440

4.923

5.854
4.851

5.031

128.85
136.52

116.77

137.74

135.13

BROKE

4.576
5.455

5.439

5.029

4.585

5.852

5.421
4.589

150.41
124.75

118.80

135.33

145.36

116.88

124.81
146.11



